Franklin County

Indicator Trends
1996 2008 2012 2015 2019 2022
Adult e-cigarette vaping (% current vapers) 4% 7% 2% =
Did not receive health care because of a lack of transportation 5% 3% ~
Used illegal drugs in past year 3% 4% 4% ~
Fell behind paying rent or mortgage 6% 6%
Did not receive health care in past year because of cost 11% 12% 7% 8% 6% T ——
Skipped or reduced meals 8%
Ate fast food three or more days in past week 13% 12% 9% T~
PHQ-8 current depression indicator-currently depressed 8% 11% 10% —
Experienced any unfair treatment b/c of race, ethnicity or cultural background 9% 10% ~
No health insurance any time during past year (ages 18 - 64) 19% 10% ~
Experienced a reduction in pay 13% 12% ~
Does not get needed social and emotional support 7% 11% 8% 12% ~
Adult smoking (% current smokers) 20% 20% 17% 16% 13% T
Poor or fair health 14% 18% 13% ~
Uninsured (% of pop. under age 65 without health insurance) 14% 13% ~
Binge drinking behavior 12% 12% 8% 12% 14% ———
Has a high-deductible health plan 18% 16% ~
Needs help reading health materials at least occasionally 16%
Does not have a personal physician 8% 18% 13% 13% 17% -
Used marijuana one or more days in past month 21%
Experienced any trauma symptoms 21%
Does not believe vaccines are generally safe and effective 22%
No routine check-up with doctor in past 12 months 27% 30% 31% 24% —
Economic hardships (one or more) 30% 32% 28% T
COVID negatively impacted family finances 29%
Stressed about recent loss of a loved one 32% 30% ~
Has not seen a dentist in past year 29% 35% 28% 31% T —
Has not received COVID vaccine 33%
Did not participate in physical activities or exercise in past month 27% 26% 26% 37% 35% —_
At least one day mental health was not good in past month 29% 34% 29% 34% 40% —
COVID negatively impacted mental health 44%
At least one day physical health was not good in past month 36% 39% 39% 44% 45% —_—
Stressed about money worries 46% 47% ~
No strength training in past month 59% 60% 57% —
One or more days with depressive symptoms in past two weeks 52% 62% 62% ~
BMI: Overweight and Obese 63% 66% 64% 73% 72% —_—
Experienced any symptoms of not getting enough sleep 72%
Did not exercise 30 minutes on five days in past week 75% 83% 80% 80% ~




